
BIRBHUM ZILLA PARISHAD 
SURI, BIRBHUM. PIN 731 101 
Website: www.birbhumzp.org  

Phone: (03462) 255-319 / 712/ 713 
Fax : 	(03462) 257-003/ 327 
E-mail: sabhadhipati-bir@nic.in  

aeozp-bir@nic.in  

Notice Inviting Tender  

NIT No. : BHM/N-19/2019-20 

Sealed percentage rate tenders, for the under mentioned work are invited from suitable contractors. 

The intending tenderer if found himself eligible to participate in the tender may download the 
document from e-procurment/ Zilla Parishad link under http: / /birbhumzp.org  website. The tenderer 

will have to submit their offer in two envelopes containing pre qualification document (Technical Bid) 

in one and Financial Bid in another. Bid validity period of the above tender is ninety (90) days from the 
date of opening of financial bid. Lowest bidder should deposit the cost of tender document in the Cash 

Section before executing agreement. 

a) Date of publish :- 23/10/2019  

b) Date of dropping of tender documents 

(Both technical and Financial bid) at ZP office: 31/10/2019 up to 2.00 P.M.  

c) Date and time of opening of Tender: 31/10/2019 at 2.30 P.M.  

Note: 1. Credential i.e; payment certificate invariably be supported with work order. 

2. Electrical Contractors Licence & Electrical Supervisor Licence (1, 2, 7A, 10, &11) Must be Produced 

The detailed tender notice along with Tender notice is available at http://birbhumzp.org  website. 

Sl. No. Name of Work 
Amount put 
to tender (Rs) 

Earnest 
Money in Rs. 

Time allowed 
to complete 

the work 

1 
Construction of Community Sanitary Complex at 
J.L. No.-42, Mouza- Bakreswar, khatian No- 130, 

	 Plot No- 668 

3,49,997 7,000 60 Days 

2 Renovation of DRDC Hall at Suri Birbhum 3,21,621 6,440 30 Days 

Additional Executive 0fice)r.9-211191.5  
Birbhum Zilla Parishad 



Memo  No 
	rt r1 
 (9rh,)]W P 
	

Dated, 22-ji 0)2 0 1.9 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the: - 

1. Sabhadhipati, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
2. District Magistrate, Birbhum & Executive Officer, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
3. District Engineer, [A.C. Hazra) Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
4. Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Birbhum Division, Suri. 
5. Executive Engineer, P.W. (Roads) Directorate, Birbhum Highway Division, Suri. 
6. Executive Engineer, Mayurakshi Head Quarters Division, Suri. 

07-09. Sub-Divisional Officer, Suri/ Bolpur/ Rampurhat. 
10-12. Assistant Engineer, ( All) Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
13-31. Executive Officer Panchayat Samity (All) 

32. Office-Superintendent, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
33 -41 All S.A.E., Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

42. Head Assistant, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
43-48. All Dealing.Assistant 

49. Accountant, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
50. Cashier, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
51. C.A. to Additional Executive Officer, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
52. Zilla Parishad Notice Board. 
53. Nasim Akhtar, District Information Analyst, to upload the notice to the web and send the soft copy to the 

DIO, NIC, Birbhum. 

4 	-Go  -14/67/, 
Additional Executive Officer 

Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 

4.' . , 	, 
Memo N139%5111 (65)11. 0)162-P 	Dated, 2.2.00/ 20 is) 
Copy forwarded to all members of 'render Committee with the request to attend the meeting of tender committee for 
scrutiny of technical bid on 31/10/2019 at 2.30 P.M. 

1) Adhyakshya,Birbhum Zilla Parishad 
2) F.0 & C.A.O. Birbhum Zilla Parishad 
3) Executive Engineer , Birbhum Zilla Parishad 
4) District Engineer-I , Birbhum Zilla Parishad 
5) District Engineer-II , Birbhum Zilla Parishad 
6) Secretary, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
7) Karmadhyaksha Purto Karya-O-Paribahan Sthayee Samity, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
8) Karmadhyaksha Krishi Sech 0 Samabay Sthayee Samity, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
9) Deputy Secretary, Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

Additional Executive Officer 
Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

Memo No  2411(42 (1)/032,P 	 Dated, 9.211 el 2_00 
Copy to the District Information & Cultural Officer, Birbhum, Suri for information with the request to publish brief 
referral notice on or before 25/10/2019 in three widely published daily News Papers (Bengali, English and Hindi) 
and sent bill for payment. 

	oi 

Additional Executive Officer 
Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

 



r 

BIRBHUM ZILLA PARISHAD 

SURI, BIRBHUM 

Abridged Notice Inviting e-Tender  

Tender Notice No. BHM/N-19/2019-20 

Memo No:-  2I  13CV:_3)/132-P  Dated22/1  )2 019 

Additional Executive Officer, Birbhum Zilla Parishad invites 

e-Tenders for 2(Two) no of works. Details information, 

downloading and uploading are available from the website 

www.wbtenders.gov.in. 

Sd/- 

Additional Executive Officer, 

Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

